

1. Prime coat (SS-1)			
$1 \times 30 \times 4.00 \text{ m} = 120 \text{ m}^2$			
$4 \times 25 \times 4.50 \text{ m} = 450 \text{ m}^2$			
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$			
$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 112.50$			
Qty = 1020.0 m²			
2. Jack Coat (RS-1)			
$1 \times 30 \times 4.00 \text{ m} = 120 \text{ m}^2$			
$4 \times 25 \times 4.50 \text{ m} = 450 \text{ m}^2$			
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$			
$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 112.50$			
Qty = 1020.0 m²			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total E/Wk Qty for filling					
including curb = 6					173.25 m ³
Deduction					
GSB bit					776.40 m ³
WBM bit					270.44 m ³
Subgrade & E/shoulder					3661.75 m ³
Net E/Wk for filling					1964.66 m ³
Embankment					
for 100 m haul					
E/Wk filling in Embankment					
Qty =					1964.66 m ³

6. Rice Kon Stone				
= 2 Nos				
7. 200 mm Stone				
= 5 Nos				
8. Providing and fixing of				
retro. reflectorised traffic				
Sign board etc				
(i) 600 mm equilateral				
& triangular				
= 5 Nos				
(ii) 600 mm circular				
= 3 Nos				
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle				
= 5 Nos				

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
1/1. Provisioning & fixing of working benchmark pillar on ms Park					
City wide item (15), P. No (24)					
1.050 km @ 31050.90/km					
					Rs = 32608.200
2/2. Clearing & grubbing road Land.					
City wide item (2), P. No (19)					
0.42 Ha. @ 51137.38/Ha					
					Rs = 21478.200
3. Construction of ^{Embankment} subgrade					
4. material from borrow material					
Obtained from borrow pit with a lift up to 1.5m					
Load 100m etc.					
City wide item (5), P. No (22)					
1964.66 m ³ @ 148.89/cu					
					Rs = 292518.200
4. Construction of Earthen					
5. shoulders and subgrade					
City wide item (6), P. No (13)					
2340 m ³					
City wide item (4), P. No (20)					
821.75 m ³					
Total City = 3161.75 m ³ @ 192.13/m ³					
					Rs = 607467.200

Continuation

Rs = 95,40,66.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Construction of granular sub-base by well graded material (GMB or L) etc.					
Qty vide item (5), P.No (13)					
776.40 m ³ @ 1681.22/m ³					
RS = 1305299.200					
6. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone agg. of 40mm or 11 etc.					
Qty vide item (6), P.No (14)					
270.44 m ³ @ 2326.15/m ³					
RS = 6290.84.200					
7. Prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty vide item (7), P-14					
3043.51 m ²					
Qty vide item (1), P-19					
1020.00 m ²					
Total Qty = 4063.51 m ²					
@ 43.11/sqm					
RS = 175178.200					
8. Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty vide item (8), P-14					
3043.51 m ²					
Qty vide item (2), P-19					
1020.0					
Total Qty = 4063.51 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13. Retroreflectorised traffic sign board					
16 (i) 600 mm on square lateral sign					
Qty vide item 8(1), P. No (22)					
5 NO @ 3371.986/each					
				18 = 16860.00	
14. (ii) 600 mm Circular					
17 Qty vide item 8(ii), P. No (22)					
3 NO @ 4552.30/each					
				18 = 13657.200	
15 (iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
18 Qty vide item 8(iii), P. (22)					
5 NO @ 6383.18/each					
				18 = 31916.00	
16 (iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
19 Qty vide item 8(iv), P. (23)					
3 NO @ 4431.48/each					
				18 = 13294.00	
17. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound on BT surface.					
21 Qty vide item (9), P. (23)					
210 m ² @ 721.91/sqm					
				18 = 151601.00	
18. Rce boundary pillar.					
22 Qty vide item (10), P. (23)					
16 NO @ 475.91/each					
				18 = 7615.00	
Continuation					
18 = 4219528.500					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23. E/WK in excavation for found.					
27					
					Qty wide item (11), P-15
					31.324 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³
					B = 9232200
24. Providing m/s as pce					
28					(1:2.5:5) of working course
					Qty wide item (12), P-15
					5.692 m ³ @ 4721.94/m ³
					B = 26,877200
25. Plain/Reinforced cement					
29					Concrete (M-20) in substructure
					Qty wide item (13), P-15
					No. = (15)
					30.33 m ³ @ 5701.43/m ³
					B = 154726200
26. Providing and laying					
30					Re. MP-3 for culverts
					on staircase building of
					pce m/s material using
					rod etc.
					Qty wide item (14), P-15
					15.00 m @ 3424.321/m
					B = 51,365200
27. Painting of parapet wall					
31					(Black & white strip)
					Qty wide item (15), P-15
					24.96 m ² @ 98.77/89m

Continuation

B = 2465200

Total B = 47,70,974200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F B:			4770924		200
Add 0.5% @ 12% B:			572517		200
Add 0.1% B:			47710		200
Add Seryover. fee B:			109522		200
Cr. Total B:			55,007.23		200
Less 1.15% below as per agreement			63,258		200
			Rs 54,37,465		200
Less previous payment up to date			Rs 43,87,649		200
Cudp 31/10/24			Rs 10,49,816		200
Balance 103/2024			2101		200